By LA SRR SR

R E S PR S

342404241 42
424243 424448
203 ~#8204-#148"~
20844209 421

045223 - &230 %2

Actinium 225, Actinium 227,
Californium 253, Curium 240,

Curium 241, Curium 242,

1‘3

22w AizLit gy T3
ELRUSRE S ﬂl@%%¢§~\
R (fRILE) HBIARE R
&

x| b A SRR b7 i
[tem | CCC Code Description of Goods FE_
1 12844.41.00.00-7 |& 2 Hit &% ; 74 ¢ H biﬁ SO1
2 EE A5 (T E )
LASERE
Tritium and 1ts compounds;
alloys, dispersions
(including cermets), ceramic
products and mixtures
containing tritium or its
compounds

2 12844.42.00.00-6 [472 25 ~472 27 ~4-25 S01




Curium 243, Curium 244,
Einsteinium 253, Einsteinium
254, Gadolinium 148, Polonium
208, Polonium 209, Polonium
210, Radium 223, Uranium 230,
Uranium 232 And compounds of
the foregoing elements;
alloys, dispersions
(including cermets), ceramic
products and mixtures
containing the foregoing

elements or their compounds”

2844.43.00. 00-5

Hi st 22 %z H0
EF g He s d v F
FEaEMES2Z E L AT
(¢HELLE) RAASERES
Other radioactive elements
and 1sotopes and their
compounds; alloys,
dispersions (including
cermets), ceramic products
and mixtures containing other
radioactive elements,

1sotopes or their compounds."

SO01

2844.44.00. 00-4

AR P

Radioactive residues"

S01

2909. 60. 00. 11-2

WwE LR F

SO1




Dicumyl peroxide (DCP)

6 [2931.41.00.00-1 | %pa= ® fq SO1
Dimethyl methylphosphonate

T 12931.42.00.00-0 | %pi= ¥ fq S01
Dimethyl propylphosphonate

8 12931.43.00.00-9 |2 %pi= ¢ fig SO1
Diethyl ethylphosphonate

9 [2931.44.00.00-8 | * %p& S01
Methylphosphonic acid

10 {2931.45.00.00-7 | = #pez 2 sz (1 1) @& | SOI
Salt of methylphosphonic acid
and (aminoiminomethyl)urea
(1 : 1D

11 [2931.46.00.00-6 |24 6—=p&—1>3" S01
b2 4°6—=2%-mirenk
e=2046—=3%+%
2,4, 6-Tripropyl-1, 3, b, 2, 4, 6-
trioxatriphosphinane 2,4, 6-
trioxide

12 12931.47.00.00-5 | ® %p? & (b—2 A —-2—7 S01

A—2-F8-1:3>2--
FaeE: —5—£) 7
(5-Ethyl-2-methyl-2-oxido-
1, 3, 2-d1oxaphosphinan—-5-
y1)methyl methyl
methylphosphonate




13

2931.48.00. 00-4

3, 9-Dimethyl-2, 4, 8, 10~
tetraoxa-3, 9-
diphosphaspiro[5. 5] undecane
3, 9-dioxide

SO01

14

2931.

49. 00.

90-4

His Akt 2 5 BT 4
Other non-halogenated organo-
phosphorous derivatives

S01

15

2931.

51. 00.

00-8

R S Y
Methylphosphonic dichloride

SO01

16

2931.

52. 00.

00-7

[k &
Propylphosphonic dichloride

S01

17

2931,

53. 00.

00-6

O—(3—#p#) O0—-1[4
—A A -—3— (&7 &) F
B0 A R EE R
0-(3-chloropropyl) 0-[4-
nitro-3-

(trifluoromethyl )phenyl ]
methylphosphonothionate

S01

18

2931,

54. 00.

00-5

2 i (I1S0O)
Trichlorfon (I1S0)

S01

19

2931.

59. 00.

15-3

AGE >
Leptophos

SO1

20

2931.

59. 00.

90-1

B dyit 2 5 WEEiTE &

S01




Other halogenated organo-
phosphorous derivatives

21

3002.

41.

00.

00-3

L e > .
&Ai\;{%%z,_%? = u

Vaccines for human medicine

S01

22

3002.

42.

00.

90-3

Hisdtr* gy
Other vaccines for veterinary
medicine

SO01

23

3002.

49.

00.

11-2

FEibd 2 (RS A3 2)
Saxitoxin

S01

24

3002.

49.

00.

12-1

WA (RS 6 3o )

Ricin

SO01

20

3002.

49.

00.

90-6

Hudd -l i (i
% 0h) e i &

Toxins, cultures of micro-
organisms (excluding yeasts)

and similar products

SO01

26

3002.

o1.

00.

00-0

4y R ke ok
..‘tm}??v)%“/z“é_r%

Cell therapy products

S01

27

3002.

59.

00.

00-2

Buwmerdd 0 3w EE

(y
Other Cell cultures , whether
or not modified

S01

28

3002.

90.

00.

11-0

s &

Anti-toxins

SO1

29

3002.

90.

00.

91-3

B %3002 THz &
Other articles of heading
3002

SO1




30

3603.

10.

00.

00-3

-~

% 5l

Safety fuses

SO01

31

3603.

20.

00.

00-1

ERF
Detonating cords

S01

32

3603.

30.

00.

00-9

L7 o S - R
Percussion caps

SO01

33

3603.

40.

00.

00-7

SIVF 3 &L

Detonating caps

SO01

34

3603.

. 00.

00-4

g ol %

[gniters

S01

30

3603.

. 00.

00-2

TEE

Electric detonators

SO01

36

3462.

11.

00.

00-2

B s i 4
Closed die forging machines

S01

37

8462.

19.

00.

00-4

Hosgid Ak (F3ERE) 2
FAg2 Fuiv S A4

Other hot forming machines
for forging, die forging
(including presses) and hot

hammers

S01

38

8462.

22.

10.

00-7

Boe 4 24 = A
Numerically controlled
profile forming machines

S01

39

3462.

23.

00.

00-8

B @) 5 R s
Numerically controlled press

brakes

SO1

40

8462.

24.

00.

00-7

LR AR VI O ol

S01




Numerically controlled panel
benders

41

8462. 25. 00. 00-6

BoE R = A
Numerically controlled roll
forming machines

S01

42

8462. 26. 00. 00-5

His gopdpdlz 500 18~ 384
W FEPAFTB

Other numerically controlled
bending, folding,
straightening or flattening

machines

SO01

43

8462. 32. 00. 00-7

Wl A2 HETERE LT
P TER

Slitting lines and cut-to-
length lines for flat
products

SO01

44

8462. 33. 00. 00-6

BELF T (3 e RBF)
Numerically controlled
shearing machines (excluding
presses)

S01

45

8462. 42. 00. 00-5

BoE it ~ fbrr ek
(7 ¢ JBR ) & 4000 4 £ 4
Numerically controlled
punching, notching or
nibbling machines (excluding
presses), including combined
punching and shearing

SO1




machines

46

8462.

ol.

00.

00-3

SR IRER N A RS
HEBMZBE (3o 2RE)
Numerically controlled
machines for working tube,
pipe, hollow section and bar
(excluding presses)

S01

47

3462.

59.

00.

00-5

Hisdel g ~ g ~ 7 23| H 2
B2 BE (2 ¢ BF)
Other machines for working
tube, pipe, hollow section

and bar (excluding presses)

S01

48

3462.

61.

10.

00-9

iR R R TR ’-ﬁtﬁiii%ﬂéf
Hydraulic presses,
numerically controlled

S01

49

8462.

61.

90.

00-2

o BBk

Other hydraulic presses

S01

50

3462.

62.

10.

00-8

%ﬁ@%’&ﬁﬁﬂﬁ
Mechanical presses,
numerically controlled

S01

o1

8462.

62.

90.

00-1

R

Other mechanical presses

S01

D2

3462.

63.

00.

00-9

PR

Servo-presses

SO1

53

8462.

69.

10.

00-1

H s BTk ’Ekﬁiti%ﬂéf
Other presses, numerically

S01




controlled

54

8462.

69.

90.

00-4

Hs B K
Other presses

SO01

50

8462.

90.

10.

00-4

Bis 584629 mhHeL1k
B EER A F

Other machine-tools of
heading 84. 62, numerically
controlled

S01

06

3462.

90.

90.

00-7

His %8462 7H21 24
Other machine-tools of
heading 84. 62

S01

o1

8479.

83.

. 00-6

i~ YORE

Cold 1sostatic presses

SO01

58

3485.

10.

00.

00-6

MERRFFE A SR
Machines for additive
manufacturing by metal

deposit

S01

59

8485.

30.

00.

00-2

EF KR SR ARB IR
A BE

Machines for additive
manufacturing by plaster,
cement, ceramics or glass

deposit

S01

60

8485.

80.

.00-1

Hiu A AEr I8
Other machines for additive

manufacturing

S01

61

8014,

I1.

00.

00-0

FHORURL TR T %A

S01




e
Hot isostatic presses

resistance heated furnaces
and ovens

62

8014. 19.

00.

00-2

His FIESc# T o2 B4
Other resistance heated
furnaces and ovens

S01

63

8o014. 31.

00.

00-6

T A%

Electron beam furnaces

S01

64

8014. 32.

00.

00-5

T2 BTG
Plasma and vacuum arc

furnaces

S01

65

8o014. 39.

00.

00-8

R

Other furnaces and ovens

S01

66

8o17.13.

00.

00-5

WEA S
Smart phone

S01

67

8o17. 14.

00.

00-4

Hisdd g Vv H | MR
T

Other telephones for cellular
networks or for other

wireless networks

S01

63

8024. 12.

00.

00-7

BORE BT R BY

- #%&%¥ (OLED) @Ts &r
e 2HEATET ALY F
Flat panel display modules of
organic light-emitting diodes
(OLED), without drivers or

S01




control circuits, whether or
not incorporating touch-
sensitive screens

69

8524.19.00. 00-0

R O e TR

Other flat panel display
modules, without drivers or
control circuits, whether or
not incorporating touch-
sensitive screens

S01

70

8524. 91. 00. 00-1

R ET R T e P HETE
et

Other flat panel display
modules of liquid crystals,
whether or not incorporating

touch-sensitive screens

SO01

71

8524. 92. 00. 00-0

P F k- &M (OLED) 4
ThBrie 2 HET LT
wEF

Other flat panel display
modules of organic light-
emitting diodes (OLED),
whether or not incorporating

touch-sensitive screens

S01

12

8524. 99. 00. 00-3

B Tqrfle 2HhEEE

ﬁ% ks\ K

SO1




Other flat panel display
modules, whether or not

incorporating touch-sensitive

73

8025. 81.10. 10-8

FPAEITRER B ARR
BB EEESTOARM S AME
FEN 202 T A MRBR
50-0003 Lux (%)
ME

Starlight night vision high-
speed video cameras with

built-in 1mage intensifier

components or a total picture

1image of over 12 million
pixel or an operating
temperature and storage
temperature exceeding the
range between 70°Cand -20°C
or the minimun 1llumination
1s below or including 0.0003

Lux

S01

74

8025. 82.10. 10-7

Bk AR 1 B 2w i R
RS > B phaE kg A
212008 & & 3ivg
B#a iRk 3 EPE®ENT

S01




OB EMEEEHESN—-—204
NTEAEMEBAELZO-0003
Lux (z)m™

Starlight night vision
Radiation-proof or radiation-
proof TV camera with built-in
1mage intensifier components
or a total picture image of
over 12 million pixel or an
operating temperature and
storage temperature exceeding
the range between 70°Cand -20
‘C or the minimun
11lumination 1s below or
including 0. 0003 Lux

70

8525. 83.10. 10-6

bR RARBRTARELE S p
%%?mP*EIZOOa%
FMPEAEITER IR
BB EEIHESNTOR M BME
EEN 20BN T AEMEBR
=0-0003 Lux (z)
VAN
Starlight night vision
television cameras with
built-in 1mage intensifier
components or a total picture
1mage of over 12 million

S01




pixel or an operating
temperature and storage
temperature exceeding the
range between 70°Cand -20°C
or the minimun 1llumination
1s below or including 0.0003

Lux

76 |8541.42.00.10-8 | Alee=fire @z ~HF SO1
-}b'
Other photovoltaic cells not
assembled in modules or made
up 1nto panels

T7 18541.42.00.90-1 |H & Rl itk @4 k2 X SO1
Rita #
Other photovoltaic cells not
assembled in modules or made
up into panels

78 18541.43.00.10-7 |fe=xfre @S k2 X BT SO01
Solar cell assembled in
modules or made up into
panels

79 18541.43.00.90-0 |H & Eaficle st @4 k2 ik S01
TR
Other photovoltaic cells
assembled in modules or made
up into panels

80 [8541.49.00.10-1 |7 - 1&fE2 LT K2 Hk 2 S01




5o rﬁ]
Chips and wafers of photo-

diodes and photo-transistors

81 |8541.49.00.90-4

Hp ks HpEy
Other photosensitive
semiconductor devices

S01

82 | 8541.59.00.00-0

Hifs LEpMER

Other semiconductor devices

SO01

B AFF &2 f 5

W | A LA

[tem | CCC Code

-
%\ |

Description of Goods

&

(‘H}

1 18462. 39. 00. 00-0

B %8462 30Tz
aa
Other machine-tools of

subheading 8462. 3

S01

2 | 8462.49.00.00-8

H@ fbrst s fbrr gl s (7207
BRA) ¢ AT 6
Other punching, notching or
nibbling machines (excluding
presses), including combined
punching and shearing
machines

S01

3 18529.90.90. 00-8

HueZ* A1 8*30% 8524
18528 hELLE
Other parts suitable for use
solely or principally with

S01




the apparatus of headings
85.24 to 85.28

4 19030.82.00.00-7 | &3 B LERMLASER S01
(¢ ZHHMIR) 2REZEL

Instruments and apparatus for
measuring or checking
semiconductor wafers or
devices (including integrated
circuits)

a‘"'J"ff 40 78 B &

| f A ST [ Pt

[tem | CCC Code Description of Goods FE_

1 2844.40.00.00-8 |%284410-~28442 SO01

02844308 122z 2xsf
Mz i itz HCEF 2

R AF R EEFAN ES2

Eg Al (f X E) B
AR RGP bR R

Radioactive elements and

<

1sotopes and compounds other
than those of subheadings
2844. 10, 2844.20 or 2844. 30;
alloys dispersions (including
cerments), ceramic products
and mixtures containing these
elements, 1sotopes or
compounds; radioactive
residues”




2909.60.10.00-3 |:E% - 2 p ¥ S01
Dicumyl peroxide (DCP)
2931.31.00.00-3 | ¥ %pk= " fq S01
Dimethyl methylphosphonate
2931.32.00.00-2 | %pe= 7 fg S01
Dimethyl propylphosphonate
2931.33.00.00-1 |2 ph= 2 fq S01
Diethyl ethylphosphonate
2931.34.00.00-0 | 3— (ZF{AF A) [ A" Bk S01
fi 4 2
Sodium 3-
(trihydroxysilyl)propyl
methylphosphonate
2931.35.00.00-9 (24 - 6—=p&A—1> 3" S01
524> 6—=23% ZFEielk
=24 6—=3 %
2,4, 6-Tripropyl-1, 3, 5, 2, 4, 6-
trioxatriphosphinane 2,4, 6-
trioxide
2931.36.00.00-8 | " #pe A (Hh—2 £ -2 -7 S01
A—2—3t—-1-3>2—=
§HseR: —5—4) "
(5-Ethyl-2-methyl-2-oxido-
1, 3, 2-dioxaphosphinan—-5-
y1)methyl methyl
methylphosphonate
2931.37.00.00-7 | " #p@El (b—2 A—2—7 4 | S0I

giseke —5-4) 7 Alp
Bis[ (5-ethyl-2-methyl-2-




oxido-1, 3, 2-dioxaphosphinan-
5-y1)methyl |
methylphosphonate

10 2931.38.00.00-6 | ™ %@z @ B2 (1 1) # S01
Salt of methylphosphonic acid
and (aminoiminomethyl)urea
(1 : D

11 | 2931. 39.00. 80-8 “f CCC2931-31-0 S01

0-00-2931-32-0
0-00-2931-33-0
0-00-2931-34-0
0-00-2931-35-0
0-00-2931-39-0
0-10-2931-39-0
0-20-2931-39-0
0-30-2931-39-0
0-40-2931-39-0
0-50°-2931-39-0
O°6052931°39'O
0-T7T0%™ k&t 37 &

e AAF A2 BB LH R
P EREYL Sl o B
L gin S 3

Chemical, except for
commodities of CCC

2931. 31.00. 00, 2931. 32. 00. 00,
2931. 33. 00. 00, 2931. 34. 00. 00,
2931. 35.00. 00, 2931.39.00.10,
2931. 39. 00. 20, 2931. 39. 00. 30,
2931. 39. 00. 40, 2931. 39. 00. 50,




2931. 39. 00. 60, and
2931.39.00. 70 1items,
containing a phosphorus atom
to which 1s bonded one
methyl, ethyl or propyl
(normal or iso) group but not
further carbon atoms eg:
methylphosphonyl dichloride
and dimethyl
methylphosphonate

12

2931

. 39.

00.

91-5

AgE
Leptophos

S01

13

2931

. 39.

00.

99-7

His 5 Wit 4~
Other organo—phosphorous
derivatives

SO01

14

3002

. 19.

00.

00-1

Hi A5 2w T g 1y
4 PP 2 B’»%E’—Ff

Other products, whether or
not modified or obtained by
means of biotechnological
processes

S01

15

3002.

20.

00.

00-8

4%;1?%5%%“’** Fw
Vaccines for human medicine

S01

16

3002.

30.

90.

00-7

Hisdt* gy
Other vaccines for veterinary
medicine

SO1

17

3002.

90.

90.

10-2

s &

Anti-toxins

S01

18

3002.

90.

90.

20-0

FEibd 2 (R A3 2)
Saxitoxin

S01




19

3002. 90. 90. 30-8

s (BRF+ 9 39 )
Ricin

SO01

20

3002. 90. 90. 90-5

AE Rt A EE L R R
B~ R ARBEZET & F
&i%%%%(ﬁﬂﬁﬂ)fﬁ
0 &

Human blood; animal blood
prepared for therapeutic,
prophylactic or diagnostic
uses; toxins, cultures of
micro-organisms (excluding
yeasts) and similar products

S01

21

3603.

00.

.00-3

% 5l Rz
Safety fuses; detonating
fuses

SO01

22

3603.

00.

20.

00-1

o e TN e
Percussion or detonating caps

S01

23

3603.

00.

30.

00-9

%:" .)\, BR

F’F’
[gniters

S01

24

3603.

00.

40.

00-7

TEE

Electric detonators

S01

20

8462.

10.

.00-1

it (2 4HERF)
Forging machines (including
presses)

S01

26

3462.

10.

20.

00-9

BRI (2 5B F)
Die-stamping machines
(including presses)

SO1

27

8462.

21.

.00-0

BEEFI P Bl B A
T WE (2 HERE)

Numerically controlled

S01




bending, folding,
straightening or flattening
machines (including presses)

28

8462. 31.

00.

00-8

BEHITH (fHBRE)
Numerically controlled
shearing machines shearing
machines (including presses)

S01

29

8462. 41.

00.

00-6

et A ffrr 1 24 (@
R ) ¢ AL BT AR £ 48
Numerically controlled
punching or notching machines
(including presses),
including combined punching
and shearing machines

SO01

30

8462. 91.

00.

00-5

i RS

Hydraulic presses

S01

31

8462. 99.

00.

00-7

His %8462 1/H21 24
Other machine-tools of
heading 84. 62

S01

32

8514. 10.

00.

00-1

TIEAe AT e R B
Resistance heated furnaces
and ovens

S01

33

8o14. 30.

00.

00-7

) SR b A5
HBis T2 R

Other furnaces and ovens

S01

34

8017. 12.

00.

00-6

B E VR AN H B B R T S
Telephones for cellular
networks or for other
wireless networks

SO1




30

8525. 80.10. 10-9

Starlight night vision
observation video cameras
with built-1n image
intensifier components or a
total picture 1mage of over
12 million pixel or an
operating temperature and
storage temperature exceeding
the range between 70°Cand -20
‘C or the minimun
11lumination 1s below or
including 0. 0003 Lux

SO01

36

8041.40. 11. 00-9

- mfgzE kF L2 R E
5o ]

Chips and wafers of photo-
diodes and photo-transistors

S01

37

8041. 40. 30. 00-6

~ER
Solar cell

SO1

38

8041. 40. 40. 00-4

Hiw kiR T# > 2 HAT 2
e W R

Other photovoltaic cells
whether or not assembled in
modules or made up into

S01




panels
39 [8541.40.90.00-3 |H s kagL Epgk s S01
Other photosensitive
semiconductor devices
40 |8541.50.00.00-9 |H s L E LY S01
Other semiconductor devices
i )R TR B
THET
WAt ERE pFFEPARRP AT AL AT I
501 ﬁW}@®;j£lﬂ%?¥f%*+ﬁpkiLéi§%L%%
(H) ¢ iR 3k Sl v & L5 RN
dre o




